Monday Platinum Division

Big League Dreams Sports Park Redding
2022 "Season 3" Roller Hockey

Will's Team
Chance's Team

10
10

92
89

Silver Division

89
92

15
15

Old Farts
Mallards
Nasty Narwhals
Shoot On Me
Ashley's Ladies

Wednesdai Gold Division

Mike K. Team
Whiskey Deeks
Matt A. Team
Coors Lightning
Malkin in the Middle
Beer Me
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League Standings as of

1/9/2023
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29
27
23
22
25

36
51
38
34
30
25

28
17
21
24
41

34
30
31
39
41
38
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-11
-13
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